Pablo EDC as Consultant’s provider of the Services under this Agreement. 

(2) Compensation.  As full compensation for the satisfactory and timely performance of the 
Services as specified in Section (1), “Scope of Services,” and the attached exhibits, City hereby 
agrees to pay Consultant a sum not to exceed five hundred sixty-two thousand five hundred 
Dollars ($562,500).  Payment is typically made in the third quarter of the fiscal year. 

Consultant will be paid all undisputed amounts within thirty (30) days of City’s receipt of detailed 
invoices for Services provided to the City Manager’s satisfaction during the preceding calendar